Address

City

State Zip Code

Phone

( )

E-Mail

| prefer to receive my history
magazine, the Heritage Quarterly...

By Mail By E-Mail

| am interested in volunteering with FCHA:

At special events

At the museums as a docent

At the museums as a receptionist

FCHA does not sell or exchange email or membership
lists. By signing below, | give FCHA permission to
send emails to me regarding membership or events.

Signature

X

CHOOSE YOUR LEVEL:

Local History Champion

Partner

Benefactor

Patron

Supporter

Donor

Business

Household (2 adults/2children)

Senior Citizen Couple

Individual

Senior Individual

Student (up to 18 yrs old)

| am adding a donation of: $

$5,000/yr
$2,500/yr
$1,000/yr
$500/yr
$250/yr
$100/yr
$75/yr
$50/yr
$35/yr
$25/yr
$20/yr
$10/yr

Total amount enclosed S

Pay by:

Card #

Check (make payable to “FCHA")

Credit Card (fill out section below)

Exp. Date CVC (3 digits)

Mail this completed form to:
FCHA | 105 E. Wheeling St. | Lancaster, OH 43130

Thank You for supporting your local history!

Check here to enroll in auto-renew & we
will automatically renew your membership!



