

Name	CHOOSE YOUR LEVEL:	
	Local History Champion	\$5,000/yr
Address	Partner	\$2,500/yr
	Benefactor	\$1,000/yr
City	Patron	\$500/yr
	Supporter	\$250/yr
State Zip Code	Donor	\$100/yr
Phone	Business	\$75/yr
	Household (2 adults/2children)	\$50/yr
E-Mail	Senior Citizen Couple	\$35/yr
	Individual	\$25/yr
I prefer to receive my history magazine, the <i>Heritage Quarterly</i>	Senior Individual	\$20/yr
By Mail By E-Mail	Student (up to 18 yrs old)	\$10/yr
I am interested in volunteering with FCHA:	I am adding a donation of: \$	
At special events	Total amount enclosed \$	
At the museums as a docent	Pay by:	
At the museums as a receptionist	Check (make payable to "FCHA")	
	Credit Card (fill out section below)	
FCHA does not sell or exchange email or membership lists. By signing below, I give FCHA permission to send emails to me regarding membership or events.	Card #	
Signature	Exp. Date CVC (3 digits)	
×	Check here to enroll in auto-renew & we will automatically renew your membership!	

Mail this completed form to: FCHA | 105 E. Wheeling St. | Lancaster, OH 43130

Thank You for supporting your local history!